

Date: 31ST August, 2019

To,
The Manager Listing,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 023

To,
The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholder:

Sr.no.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate No.	Cert.Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	MANAHAR LAL M SANGANI	01360132	7344	160	720696	720855
	SANGANI					

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Hexaware Technologies Limited

Gunjan Methi

Company Secretary



From

JigneshVastani

01, ChandanNiwas,

C.S. Road,

Opp. Petrol Pump

Dahisar (E) Mumbai 68

Date 22.08.2019

To,

Lohitkumar

Karvy Computer share pvt.ltd

Unit- Hexaware technologies ltd.

Hydrabad

Sub Duplicate Cum transmission folio no. 01360132

Dear Sir

by telephonic ref no mail and discussion on As per loh/gen/hexa/1149a/10437519 hereby we send you succession certificate with court copy with English translate with notaries. Also attach as you demand supportive document so please do the needful and revert back asap.

Regards,

Jigneshvastani (Legal heir)



5911420